2024 WELLFLEET 
CONSERVATION COMMISSION
HEARING SCHEDULE

	APPLICATION DATE
	HEARING DATE

	All new applications and supporting materials are due by noon on the below application dates: 
     
     Tuesday, December 12, 2023
	All paperwork for a continued hearing is due by noon one week prior to the hearing on Tuesdays.

 Wednesday, January 3, 2024

	     Thursday, December 14, 2023
	 Wednesday, January 17, 2024

	     Tuesday, January 9, 2024
	 Wednesday, February 7, 2024

	     Tuesday, January 23, 2024
	 Wednesday, February 21, 2024

	     Tuesday, February 6, 2024
	 Wednesday, March 6, 2024

	     Tuesday, February 20, 2024
	 Wednesday, March 20, 2024

	     Tuesday, March 5, 2024 
	 Wednesday, April 3, 2024

	     Tuesday, March 19, 2024
	 Wednesday, April 17, 2024

	     Tuesday, April 2, 2024
	 Wednesday, May 1, 2024

	     Tuesday, April 16, 2024
	 Wednesday, May 15, 2024

	     Tuesday, May 7, 2024
	 Wednesday, June 5, 2024

	     
	 No meeting, June 19, 2024

	      
	   No meeting July 3, 2024            

	     Tuesday, June 18, 2024
	  Wednesday, July 17, 2024

	     Tuesday, July 9, 2024
	  Wednesday, August 7, 2024

	     Tuesday, July 23, 2024
	  Wednesday, August 21, 2024   

	     
	   No meeting Sept 4, 2024       

	     Tuesday, August 20, 2024
	  Wednesday, Sept 18, 2024

	     Tuesday, September 3, 2024
	  Wednesday, October 2, 2024

	     Tuesday, September 17, 2024
	  Wednesday, October 16, 2024

	     Tuesday, October 8, 2024
	  Wednesday, November 6, 2024

	     Tuesday, October 22, 2024   
	  Wednesday, November 20, 2024            

	     Tuesday, November 5, 2024
	  Wednesday, December 4, 2024

	     Tuesday, November 19, 2024
	  Wednesday, December 18, 2024 




Public hearings will be held in person in the Town Hall Basement Meeting Room, 300 Main Street, and via ZOOM starting at 4:00 pm beginning February 7, 2024.
Zoom info: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88495512389?pwd=cWZQWVNJNDdVbEVFa210dVNYZkdWUT09
Meeting ID: 8849 551 2389	   Passcode: 058286	   Mobile:  +1 929 205 6099 US (NY)
